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CONe SHAMPOO 
KILL.S·~'r=l·eAS~~t.roE & TICKS 

DIREC110NS: W.t d.,. thoroughly. Starting 
at the h •• d, work .... · lather t, 
over entire body. ':Jflt .. kllntally .... in ayes 
limply out with clean water to prevent 
irritation. Allow lether to ral"ain on dog fiva 
(S' to ten (10) minutes. Hinst thoroughly. 
To CCMtrol Ticks, apply.' small amount of 
Pet ...... Shampoo, undiluted, directly to Tick. 
present after final riMa. 

CAUTION: Keep out of reach of children. 
DO NOT REUSE CONTAINER. 

Destroy when empty. 
Active Ingredients: . 

Pyrethrins 
·Piperonyl Butoxide, technical 

N-octyl Bicycioheptene 
Dicarboximide 

Petroleum Distillate 
Inert Ingredients: 

.050% 

.100% 

.167% 

.243% 
99.440% ------

100.000% 
*Equivaient to 0.08% (butylcarbityl) {6-propyl
piperonyl etheriznd 0.02% related compounds. 

E.P.A. Reg. No. 36645-1 
Majestic Drug Co., Inc., Bronx, N.'{. 10454 

Barber & Beauty Division 
Contents 8 fl. oz. 


