PETAGREE CONCENTRATED SHAMPOO

KILLS FLEAS, LICE & TICKS

DIRECTIONS: Wet dog thoroughly. Starting at the head, working backward, massage lather over entire body. If it accidentally gets in eyes simply wash out with clean water to prevent irritation. Allow lather to remain on dog five (5) to ten (10) minutes. Rinse thoroughly. To control Ticks, apply a small amount of Petagree Shampoo, undiluted, directly to Ticks present after final rinse.

CAUTION: Keep out of reach of children.
DO NOT REUSE CONTAINER.
Destroy when empty.

Active Ingredients:	
Pyrethrins	.050%
*Piperonyl Butoxide, technical	.100%
N-octyl Bicycloheptene	
Dicarboximide	.167%
Petroleum Distillate	.243%
Inert Ingredients:	99.440%
	100.000%

*Equivalent to 0.08% (butylcarbityl) (6-propylpiperonyl ether and 0.02% related compounds.

E.P.A. Reg. No. 36645-1

Majestic Drug Co., Inc., Bronx, N.Y. 10454

Barber & Beauty Division

Contents 8 fl. oz.